
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
             ========== BOYS FROSH SOUTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    21  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (11:12.8  56:03.9 0:35.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Henry Stallsmith        9    10:57.2
  2      2  Cormac Kelly            9    11:07.0
  3      4  Liam Turnbull           9    11:10.1
  4      6  Stuart Weisberg         9    11:16.8
  5      8  Connor Boyd             9    11:32.8
  6   ( 11) Justin Neugebauer       9    11:40.3
  7   ( 16) Jonathan Matsushita     9    11:50.0

  2.    69  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (11:47.2  58:56.0 0:51.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Lukas Klindera          9    11:16.8
  2     12  Michael Gillespie       9    11:40.4
  3     14  Avi Mirani              9    11:49.5
  4     18  Ryan Truckenmille       9    12:00.6
  5     20  Ethan Lewis             9    12:08.7
  6   ( 22) William Soukup          9    12:18.3
  7   ( 24) Ian Bustillo            9    12:30.8

  3.    88  Deerfield                                   (12:04.7  60:23.4 2:05.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Itai Gelber             9    11:09.1
  2     15  Jace Tossing            9    11:49.7
  3     17  Oren Gil                9    11:59.8
  4     21  Mitchell Knutsen        9    12:10.4
  5     32  Greg Kislovsky          9    13:14.4
  6   ( 33) Quinn Chaban            9    13:20.4
  7   ( 38) Luke Jungman            9    14:38.1

  4.   103  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (12:42.2  63:30.8 3:30.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Rex Bishop              9    11:24.7
  2      9  Will Fink               9    11:37.4
  3     13  Owen Green              9    11:41.5
  4     34  Jared Nathan            9    13:51.6
  5     40  Alex Gavenda            9    14:55.6
  6   ( 41) David Madison           9    14:59.4
  7   ( 42) Ethan Foss              9    16:17.9

  5.   129  Evanston (Twp.)                             (12:42.1  63:30.5 0:36.0)
==========================================================
  1     23  Thomas Gleason          9    12:26.7
  2     25  Benjamin Verly          9    12:36.3
  3     26  Henry Fennell           9    12:42.1
  4     27  Theodore O'Malley       9    12:42.7
  5     28  Aaron Athans            9    13:02.7
  6   ( 30) Matthew Ruppert         9    13:10.4
  7   ( 31) Ian Notestein           9    13:12.1

  6.   129  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (12:57.9  64:49.3 2:25.3)
==========================================================
  1     10  Dylan Gilles            9    11:39.5
  2     19  Paul Thekkath           9    12:05.6
  3     29  Tate McDermott          9    13:05.5
  4     35  Enkh-Uils Munkhkhuyag   9    13:53.9
  5     36  Daniel Hwang            9    14:04.8
  6   ( 37) Chris Weiss             9    14:11.6
  7   ( 39) Aidan Choi              9    14:42.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Henry Stallsmith   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        10:57.2  3:32 
    2    2 Cormac Kelly       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:07.0  3:35 
    3    3 Itai Gelber        9    Deerfield                                   11:09.1  3:36 
    4    4 Liam Turnbull      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:10.1  3:36 
    5    5 Lukas Klindera     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    11:16.8  3:38 
    6    6 Stuart Weisberg    9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:16.8  3:38 
    7    7 Rex Bishop         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                11:24.7  3:41 
    8    8 Connor Boyd        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:32.8  3:43 
    9    9 Will Fink          9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                11:37.4  3:45 
   10   10 Dylan Gilles       9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  11:39.5  3:46 
   11   11 Justin Neugebauer  9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:40.3  3:46 
   12   12 Michael Gillespie  9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    11:40.4  3:46 
   13   13 Owen Green         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                11:41.5  3:46 
   14   14 Avi Mirani         9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    11:49.5  3:49 
   15   15 Jace Tossing       9    Deerfield                                   11:49.7  3:49 
   16   16 Jonathan Matsushit 9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:50.0  3:49 
   17      Benedict Noreuil   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:50.4  3:49 
   18      Bode Goldner       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        11:57.2  3:51 
   19   17 Oren Gil           9    Deerfield                                   11:59.8  3:52 
   20   18 Ryan Truckenmille  9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:00.6  3:52 
   21      Nicholas Tegel     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:02.5  3:53 
   22      John Lambe         9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:04.3  3:54 
   23   19 Paul Thekkath      9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  12:05.6  3:54 
   24   20 Ethan Lewis        9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:08.7  3:55 
   25   21 Mitchell Knutsen   9    Deerfield                                   12:10.4  3:56 
   26      Rafael Uzcategui   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:14.3  3:57 
   27      Max Wilson         9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:16.9  3:58 
   28      Harry Meacham      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:17.6  3:58 
   29   22 William Soukup     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:18.3  3:58 
   30      Jack Keighley      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:23.7  4:00 
   31   23 Thomas Gleason     9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:26.7  4:01 
   32      Lucas Klein        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:30.4  4:02 
   33   24 Ian Bustillo       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:30.8  4:02 
   34      Luca Spiteri       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:35.5  4:04 
   35   25 Benjamin Verly     9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:36.3  4:04 
   36      Fisher Nichols     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:40.1  4:05 
   37      Kieran Dahl        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:41.0  4:05 
   38      Benjamin Berlin    9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:41.3  4:06 
   39   26 Henry Fennell      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:42.1  4:06 
   40   27 Theodore O'Malley  9    Evanston (Twp.)                             12:42.7  4:06 
   41      Matvei Sokolov     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:44.0  4:06 
   42      Boden Clapper      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    12:44.1  4:06 
   43      Charles Hutchinson 9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:44.5  4:07 
   44      Parker Mattle      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        12:47.3  4:07 
   45      Nathaniel Pulido   9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:01.2  4:12 
   46   28 Aaron Athans       9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:02.7  4:12 
   47   29 Tate McDermott     9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  13:05.5  4:13 
   48      Adler Crosby       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:10.1  4:15 
   49   30 Matthew Ruppert    9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:10.4  4:15 
   50      Zachary Brown      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:11.5  4:15 
   51   31 Ian Notestein      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:12.1  4:15 
   52      Landon Couillard   9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:12.8  4:16 
   53   32 Greg Kislovsky     9    Deerfield                                   13:14.4  4:16 
   54      Ethan Shaw         9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:16.5  4:17 
   55   33 Quinn Chaban       9    Deerfield                                   13:20.4  4:18 
   56      Kaan Bozkurt       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:30.8  4:21 
   57      Alexander Keener   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        13:33.8  4:22 
   58      Matthew Myszkowski 9    Evanston (Twp.)                             13:34.8  4:23 
   59      Michael Testa      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    13:39.0  4:24 
   60   34 Jared Nathan       9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                13:51.6  4:28 
   61   35 Enkh-Uils Munkhkhu 9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  13:53.9  4:29 
   62   36 Daniel Hwang       9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:04.8  4:32 
   63   37 Chris Weiss        9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:11.6  4:35 
   64   38 Luke Jungman       9    Deerfield                                   14:38.1  4:43 
   65   39 Aidan Choi         9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:42.0  4:44 
   66      Theodore Pomeroy   9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    14:42.9  4:45 
   67      Sanjay Shah        9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  14:46.0  4:46 
   68      Elias Peters       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        14:46.7  4:46 
   69      Peter Arbis        9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    14:49.4  4:47 
   70      Luke Goodwin       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    14:51.6  4:47 
   71      Edward Canmann     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        14:51.9  4:48 
   72   40 Alex Gavenda       9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                14:55.6  4:49 
   73   41 David Madison      9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                14:59.4  4:50 
   74      Robert Piegat      9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  15:00.4  4:50 
   75      Clayton Trower     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    15:01.8  4:51 
   76      James Sampson      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        15:20.7  4:57 
   77      Ethan Waldron      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             15:35.9  5:02 
   78      Porter Hilton      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        15:54.7  5:08 
   79      Noah Sallee        9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:07.0  5:12 
   80   42 Ethan Foss         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:17.9  5:15 
   81      Audon Rossio       9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:19.3  5:16 
   82      Ian Morgen         9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:38.7  5:22 
   83      Jens Funk          9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:40.0  5:22 
   84      Jason Gee          9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:43.8  5:24 
   85      Andy Najdeni       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:36.4  6:00 
   86      Albert Xu          9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:32.3  7:35 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


